
Contact Details for further information 

 

If you need further help with any of the processes of Home Choice Plus, you can contact any of these 
offices and they will be happy to assist you:  

District Address Phone 
Number 

Email 

 
Bromsgrove 
 

Bromsgrove District 
Housing Trust, Buntsford 
Court, Buntsford Gate, 
Bromsgrove, Worcs, B60 
3DJ 

0800 
0850160 
 
01527 
557557 

info@bdht.co.uk 

Stratford-
on-Avon 

Stratford-on-Avon District 
Council, Elizabeth House, 
Church Street, Stratford-
on-Avon, Warks, CV37 6HX 

01789 
260861/2 

housingadviceteam@stratford-dc.gov.uk 

Wyre 
Forest 
District 
Council 

The HUB, Green Street, 
Kidderminster, DY10 1HA 

01562 
732928 

housingadviceteam@wyreforestdc.gov.uk 

 


