Contact Details for further information

If you need further help with any of the processes of Home Choice Plus, you can contact any of these offices and they will be happy to assist you:

District	Address	Phone Number	Email
	Bromsgrove District	0800	info@bdht.co.uk
Bromsgrove	Housing Trust, Buntsford	0850160	
	Court, Buntsford Gate,		
	Bromsgrove, Worcs, B60	01527	
	3DJ	557557	
Stratford-	Stratford-on-Avon District	01789	housingadviceteam@stratford-dc.gov.uk
on-Avon	Council, Elizabeth House,	260861/2	
	Church Street, Stratford-		
	on-Avon, Warks, CV37 6HX		
Wyre	The HUB, Green Street,	01562	housingadviceteam@wyreforestdc.gov.uk
Forest	Kidderminster, DY10 1HA	732928	
District			
Council			